TL/H/8557
A
D
C
0
8
4
1

Note: A conversion is started, then a 60 ms wait for the A/D to complete a conversion and the data is stored at address ADDTA for the first conversion,
ADDTA a 1 for the second conversion, etc. for a total of 8 conversions.
Ordering Information
Temperature Total Unadjusted Error Package
Range
g(/2 LSB g1 LSB
Outline
0§C to a70§C ADC0841BCN ADC0841CCN N20A Molded Dip
b40§C to a85§C ADC0841BCV ADC0841CCV V20A Molded Chip Carrier
12
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)
Molded Dual-In-Line Package (N)
Order Number ADC0841BCN or ADC0841CCN